KLS1-540B Pitch=2.0mm TYPE
Electrical Specification:
Current Rating: 2 AMP
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min. at DC 500V
Contact Resistance: 20m Ohm max. at DC 100mA
Withstand voltage 1000V AC/
Operating Temperature: -55ºC~+105ºC
: min
Ⅰ
PCB Connector Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Series No.
Pitch: A=2.54mm
B=2.00mm
Product NO.: KLS1-540 B -H-1X02
Type: H-Housing T-Terminal
PIN Number:02 ~ 25Pin
Material:
Housing: Nylon 66 UL94V-0
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
Plating: Tin 50u" over 100u" nickel
Pins: 1-Single layer
2-Double layer
Housing 540B
PCB Connector
All specification  & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS  sales  represesntative for update information
I
Pitch:
A=2.54mm
B=2.00mm
Product NO.: KLS1-540-B-T
Connector
 Wire To Board Connectors
KLS1-540B Pitch=2.0mm TYPE,Terminal
Electrical Specification:
Current Rating:2.0A AC DC
Current Voltage:250V AC DC
Insulator Resistance:≥1000m Ohm
Contact Resistance:≤20m Ohm
Withstand voltage:1000V AC/MIN
Applicable wire:AWG #30~#26
Operating Temperature: -25ºC~+85ºC
Material:
Terminal: Phosphor Bronze,tin-plating
Type:
H-Housing
T-Terminal
Series No.
KLS1-540A Pitch=2.54mm TYPE
Electrical Specification:
Current Rating: 3 AMP
Insulator Resistance: 5000M Ohm min. at DC 500V
Contact Resistance: 20m Ohm max. at DC 100mA
Withstand voltage
Operating Temperature: -55ºC~+105ºC
:800V AC/MIN
Ⅰ
PCB Connector Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Series No.
Pitch: A=2.54mm
B=2.00mm
Product NO.: KLS1-540 A -H-1X02
Type: H-Housing T-Terminal
PIN Number 02 ~ 25Pin:
Material:
Housing: Nylon 66 UL94V-0
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
Plating: Tin 50u" over 100u" nickel
Pins: 1-Single layer
2-Double layer
Housing 540A
PCB Connector
KLS1-540A Pitch=2.54mm TYPE
Electrical Specification:
Current Rating: 3 AMP
Insulator Resistance: 5000M Ohm min. at DC 500V
Contact Resistance: 20m Ohm max. at DC 100mA
Withstand voltage
Operating Temperature: -55ºC~+105ºC
:800V AC/MIN
Ⅰ
PCB Connector Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Material:
Housing: Nylon 66 UL94V-0
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
Plating: Tin 50u" over 100u" nickel
Terminal 540A
PCB Connector
Series No.
Pitch: A=2.54mm
B=2.00mm
Product NO.: KLS1-540 A -T
Type: H-Housing T-Terminal